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4728 WEST YADKIN VFD                      

5844728 WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5844728 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -284,175    -284,175      -2,971.31      -2,971.31            .00    -281,203.69    1.0%

  2023/01/000361 07/28/2022 GCR       -2,971.31 REF                                        DMV TAX 6/2022 VFD WEST YADKIN
  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC     -284,175.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -284,175    -284,175      -2,971.31      -2,971.31            .00    -281,203.69    1.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5844728 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,301.10      -3,301.10            .00       3,301.10  100.0%

  2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN       -3,301.10 REF JULY                                   WEST YADKIN PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,301.10      -3,301.10            .00       3,301.10  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5844728 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,825     -24,825            .00            .00            .00     -24,825.00     .0%

  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC      -24,825.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,825     -24,825            .00            .00            .00     -24,825.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5844728 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -245.36        -245.36            .00         245.36  100.0%

  2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN         -245.36 REF JULY                                   DUE TO WEST YADKIN VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YMREIf5a9bILELS4xSOBEao9HLCf4wv2rpw5SEuRH7lttO%2FRcWzlz8j%2FbEU2WJrk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZAhkBYRWmCeXXZ1Zf3fcMw61028YKdFLNIQnyu1bPQVEuMdNgaGOXChw1poODHDp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Xh7dHkV28U67kCXnv4ivXB1JVLhW6kU3FKyxvgsb9P6k8fXS2fl2ZkvH2SOkJMb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DJ9FoZigVqG90%2Fi7XfuZrDq7TqpICRZ%2FrWMtQX4R7HYZWQFwsw%2FAxheSUdECVGKd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o3SOj9bYo6CEYpVKUmUXLvdQPrh0UeSBdgiQPMPpZq1Z3z1gbvDEL%2FmoLCAYrv%2Bw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jy70Cos8zDUot7hsMX9CaxbF9eQtBTH5bRmXy%2FT0ySwS%2FA%2FGtkq%2FhYTI3H6t9gVs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h4iaw6tvg7Clv2B5rYgd31rGHxwPTM8DM5k4SCduSDoGJXppCKpUhH49qps337yM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sopeo0RoEucXwrhEEJJM5KVHatgIVGAGj%2BGSGhoBxWlBNMpGnJR5MtKcUgJ%2BtmHJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fKtztcwBt7ehsL4%2FpIPQkGrSUyYzSM8Nh21QKV%2B2DFBTQhif%2B%2F864f8xMPE8YH%2Bx
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -245.36        -245.36            .00         245.36  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5844728 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE       -309,000    -309,000      -6,517.77      -6,517.77            .00    -302,482.23    2.1%

     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD                 -309,000    -309,000      -6,517.77      -6,517.77            .00    -302,482.23    2.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -309,000    -309,000      -6,517.77      -6,517.77            .00    -302,482.23

                           GRAND TOTAL     -309,000    -309,000      -6,517.77      -6,517.77            .00    -302,482.23    2.1%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8nKEDBd%2FhWnICfb4gQK9YL3Rgm7tHezKBrF%2BU0tE4w1jRUUm4aKERd%2BkWgQexyc3
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 1
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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